
Choose and write.A

Name:

Kate: Hi, Scott.   are you? 

Scott: We’re at the  . 

Kate: Can you wait for us? 

Scott:  , but hurry! 

Kate:   for waiting for us. 

Scott: No  ! 

Jenny: I’m so  ! 

Scott: Me, too! 

excited    problem    roller coaster    Sure    Thanks    Where 
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Listen and number. CD1

14B

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

1. He’s interested. 

2. He’s surprised.  

3. He’s embarrassed 

4. She’s bored. 
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Name:

Look and circle. D  

Read and connect.C

    

1. toa  2. ta  3. mi  4. fir 5. la  

Does it have lk or st? Listen and write. CD1

15E

Unit 5 Test
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1. What did she do 

yesterday?

2. Did he practice the 

violin yesterday? 

3. What did they do 

yesterday?

4. Did they play a board 

game yesterday? 

They watched a baseball 

game. 

Yes, they did. 

She listened to music. 

No, he didn’t. 

•

•

•

•

She went
through

a tunnel.  
over 

They went
up

a hill.  
down 

He went
into

the woods.  
out of

He went
around

a bridge.
under

1.

2.

3.

4.

•

•

•

•

A.

B.

C.

D.
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